
 

  

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2021 Varsity Boys Soccer  

Lux in Montibus- “The Light in the Mountains” 8.19.20  

 
 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Tues 2/2 6:00 *Lumpkin County Away     

Mon 2/8 7:30 Athens Academy Away     

Fri 2/12 7:00 *Rabun Co. Away     

Tues 3/2 7:00 *Rabun Co. Home     

Wed 3/3 7:00 Athens Christian Away     

Fri 3/5 7:00 Loganville Christian Away     

Fri 3/12 7:00 George Walton Academy Away     

Tues 3/16 7:00 Athens Academy Home     

Thurs 3/18 7:00 Prince Avenue Christian Away     

Tues 3/23 7:00 Prince Avenue Christian Home     

Thurs 3/25 7:00 George Walton Academy Home     

Tues 3/30 7:00 Loganville Christian Home     

Thurs 4/15 7:00 Athens Christian Home     

         

*non-region match 
 

Jeremy Stille- Head Coach 
Brett Adams-Assistant Coach 
Tyler Standridge-Assistant Coach 
Sonya Chesser-Soccer Administrator 
Scott Neal - Athletic Director 

jeremy.stille@tallulahfalls.org 
brett.adams@tallulahfalls.org 
 
sonya.chesser@tallulahfalls.org 
scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  

470-439-6719 
919-624-9130 
706-244-8009 
770-530-6143 
706-968-9879 
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